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1 20070093 Archit Rehalia 28-04-1996 UR 49.00 66.00 24.00 90.00

2 20070118 Pritam 22-05-1989 SC of HP 50.50 58.00 22.00 80.00

3 20070134 Lovika Katoch 22-11-1991 UR 44.50 65.00 14.00 79.00

4 20070271 Sumit Chambial 29-10-1994 UR 63.00 70.00 Absent

Combined Merit list for the post (s) of Assistant Law Officer

Date(s) of Personality Test(s): 05-02-2025

in H.P. State Pollution Control Board under the Department of Environment, Science & 

Technology,  H.P.



Sr. No. Roll No. Category Paper-I Paper-II

1 20070271 UR 63.00 70.00

2 20070093 UR 49.00 66.00

3 20070134 UR 44.50 65.00

4 20070118 SC of HP 50.50 58.00

5 20070231 UR 47.50 55.00

6 20070264 UR 44.50 53.00

7 20070117 UR 58.50 50.00

8 20070164 EWS of HP 45.00 49.00

9 20070098 UR 44.00 47.00

10 20070002 UR 75.50 46.00

11 20070180 SC of HP 51.00 45.00

12 20070008 UR 55.00 44.00

13 20070277 UR 44.00 44.00

14 20070073 UR 51.00 43.00

15 20070318 UR 48.00 36.00

16 20070299 SC of HP 44.50 33.00

17 20070145 UR 44.00 33.00

18 20070007 UR 56.50 31.00

19 20070340 UR 50.00 20.00

20 20070269 UR 48.50 16.00

21 20070195 SC of HP 45.00 16.00

Marks list of paper-II for the post of Assistant Law Officer in HPSPCB,Exam held on 20.07.2024 



Sr. No. Roll No. Cat. Paper-I

1 20070002 [01] GENERAL 75.50                     

2 20070007 [01] GENERAL 56.50                     

3 20070008 [01] GENERAL 55.00                     

4 20070010 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 37.00                     

5 20070011 [01] GENERAL 36.50                     

6 20070020 [01] GENERAL 25.00                     

7 20070021 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 29.00                     

8 20070022 [01] GENERAL 32.50                     

9 20070024 [05] GENERAL W.F.F. OF HP 25.00                     

10 20070029 [01] GENERAL 39.00                     

11 20070035 [01] GENERAL 23.50                     

12 20070041 [01] GENERAL 32.50                     

13 20070043 [01] GENERAL 41.50                     

14 20070046 [01] GENERAL 25.00                     

15 20070060 [01] GENERAL 19.50                     

16 20070061 [01] GENERAL 26.00                     

17 20070062 [01] GENERAL 30.00                     

18 20070067 [01] GENERAL 18.00                     

19 20070068 [03] SCHED.TRIBE OF H.P. 31.00                     

20 20070073 [01] GENERAL 51.00                     

21 20070083 [01] GENERAL 17.00                     

22 20070084 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 10.00                     

23 20070092 [01] GENERAL 12.00                     

24 20070093 [01] GENERAL 49.00                     

25 20070094 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 35.50                     

26 20070097 [01] GENERAL 16.50                     

27 20070098 [01] GENERAL 44.00                     

28 20070100 [04] O.B.C. OF H.P. 27.00                     

29 20070102 [01] GENERAL 22.50                     

30 20070113 [04] O.B.C. OF H.P. 28.50                     

31 20070114 [01] GENERAL 33.00                     

32 20070117 [01] GENERAL 58.50                     

33 20070118 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 50.50                     

34 20070120 [01] GENERAL 25.00                     

35 20070124 [01] GENERAL 17.50                     

36 20070128 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 27.50                     

37 20070134 [01] GENERAL 44.50                     

38 20070135 [01] GENERAL 19.50                     

39 20070139 [01] GENERAL 22.00                     

40 20070141 [01] GENERAL 24.00                     

41 20070143 [04] O.B.C. OF H.P. 9.00                        

42 20070144 [01] GENERAL 11.00                     

Score List of Paper-I for the post of Assistant Law Officer in HPSPCB,Exam held on 

20.07.2024 



43 20070145 [01] GENERAL 44.00                     

44 20070147 [01] GENERAL 22.50                     

45 20070148 [01] GENERAL 37.50                     

46 20070151 [01] GENERAL 37.00                     

47 20070157 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 39.00                     

48 20070158 [01] GENERAL 42.00                     

49 20070164 [85] E.W.S. OF H.P. 45.00                     

50 20070165 [04] O.B.C. OF H.P. 22.00                     

51 20070168 [01] GENERAL 21.00                     

52 20070170 [01] GENERAL 36.00                     

53 20070171 [01] GENERAL 39.50                     

54 20070173 [01] GENERAL 41.50                     

55 20070175 [01] GENERAL 21.00                     

56 20070180 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 51.00                     

57 20070183 [01] GENERAL 27.00                     

58 20070188 [01] GENERAL 32.00                     

59 20070190 [01] GENERAL 4.00                        

60 20070195 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 45.00                     

61 20070202 [01] GENERAL 32.50                     

62 20070211 [01] GENERAL 28.50                     

63 20070214 [01] GENERAL 32.00                     

64 20070225 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 22.50                     

65 20070231 [01] GENERAL 47.50                     

66 20070235 [01] GENERAL 39.00                     

67 20070240 [01] GENERAL 32.50                     

68 20070246 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 18.50                     

69 20070248 [01] GENERAL 32.00                     

70 20070250 [01] GENERAL 31.00                     

71 20070257 [01] GENERAL 24.00                     

72 20070259 [01] GENERAL 35.50                     

73 20070264 [01] GENERAL 44.50                     

74 20070265 [01] GENERAL 23.50                     

75 20070269 [01] GENERAL 48.50                     

76 20070271 [01] GENERAL 63.00                     

77 20070272 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 43.00                     

78 20070277 [01] GENERAL 44.00                     

79 20070281 [01] GENERAL 30.50                     

80 20070291 [01] GENERAL 42.50                     

81 20070295 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 37.00                     

82 20070297 [01] GENERAL 41.50                     

83 20070299 [02] SCHED.CASTE OF H.P. 44.50                     

84 20070306 [01] GENERAL 33.00                     

85 20070309 [01] GENERAL 30.00                     

86 20070311 [85] E.W.S. OF H.P. 29.50                     

87 20070318 [01] GENERAL 48.00                     

88 20070328 [01] GENERAL 39.00                     

89 20070338 [01] GENERAL 30.00                     



90 20070339 [01] GENERAL 30.00                     

91 20070340 [01] GENERAL 50.00                     


